
Host A Meeting. Make A Difference!
995 Roswell Street, NE, Suite 100  •  Marietta, GA 30060

Phone: (770) 701-0315  •  info@mansourcenter.com

Weekend Rates
FRIDAY: 5 P.M. - MIDNIGHT*
SATURDAY & SUNDAY: 7 A.M. - MIDNIGHT* 

SQ FEET

1,404

2,808

4,212

999

999

763

795

408

CAPACITY

100 banquet**
56 classroom
32 conference

126 theater

200 banquet**
98 classroom
64 conference

220 theater

300 banquet**
168 classroom
350 theater

45 classroom**
30 conference

80 theater

45 classroom**
30 conference

80 theater

28 classroom**
21 conference

60 theater

27 classroom  
21 conference**

60 theater

12 conference

ACCOMMODATIONS

Travis Duke A

Travis Duke B

Travis Duke A and B

Homes by Williamscraft

Georgian Bank

Junior League

Lockheed Martin

Bank of North Georgia

HOURLY RATE 
(MIN 3 HOURS)

$260

$290

$340

$175

$175

$175

$175

$175

8 HOUR 
PACKAGE

$1,165

$1,750

$2,100

$750

$750

$750

$750

$750

**Denotes default set-up. Additional charges for other styles: 

•	Travis Duke A		 $75
•	Travis Duke B		 $100

•	Travis Duke A & B	 $125
•	Classrooms		  $50

*Hours over midnight: $400 per hour
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