

## **Weekend Rates**

FRIDAY: 5 P.M. - MIDNIGHT\*

SATURDAY & SUNDAY: 7 A.M. - MIDNIGHT\*

ACCOMMODATIONS	CAPACITY	SQ FEET	8 HOUR PACKAGE	HOURLY RATE (MIN 3 HOURS)
Travis Duke A	100 banquet** 56 classroom 32 conference 126 theater	1,404	\$1,165	\$260
Travis Duke B	200 banquet** 98 classroom 64 conference 220 theater	2,808	\$1,750	\$290
Travis Duke A and B	300 banquet** 168 classroom 350 theater	4,212	\$2,100	\$340
Homes by Williamscraft	45 classroom** 30 conference 80 theater	999	\$750	\$175
Georgian Bank	45 classroom** 30 conference 80 theater	999	\$750	\$175
Junior League	28 classroom** 21 conference 60 theater	763	\$750	\$175
Lockheed Martin	27 classroom 21 conference** 60 theater	795	\$750	\$175
Bank of North Georgia	12 conference	408	\$750	\$175

\*Hours over midnight: \$400 per hour

\*\*Denotes default set-up. Additional charges for other styles:

• Travis Duke A

\$75

• Travis Duke A & B

\$125

• Travis Duke B

\$100

Classrooms

\$50

## Host A Meeting. Make A Difference!

995 Roswell Street, NE, Suite 100 • Marietta, GA 30060 Phone: (770) 701-0315 • info@mansourcenter.com